Firma: Dynamic Computers DOO

Adresa: Svetosavska 6
Telefon: 063/111-50-29
Fax:

PIB: 112696754

E-mail: prodaja@dynamic-computers.rs

Ubiquiti 16-port, Layer 3 Etherlighting switch 2.5
GDbE and versatile mounting options, 4x 2.5 GbE
RJ45 ports, 12x GbE RJ45 ports, 2x 10G SFP+

ports ( USW-PRO-MAX-16-EU )

Sifra: 44469
Kategorija prozivoda: Switch
Proizvodac: Ubiquity

Cena: 42199,00 rsd.

Number of Ports:

NetworkTransport Protocol:

Networking Compliant
Standards:

Networking Features:

Device Location:
Certifications:
LAN:

SFP+:

Power over EthernetPower
Adapter:

Power Consumption Operational:

Depth (mm):
Height (mm):
Width (mm):
Nominal Weight:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Operating Humidity:
Minimum Operating Ambient

12 x (Gigabit EthernetFast

EthernetEthernet) RJ-45

4 x (Gigabit EthernetFast

EthernetEthernet) RJ-45
2 X (10 Gbps) SFP+

DHCP
IGMP
STP
RSTP
LLDP

IEEE 802.1X

Jumbo Frames Support
MAC address filtering

External
CE, FCC, IC
16 (RJ-45)
2

External

25 W
325.1 mm
43.7 mm
160 mm
1.95 kg
40 °C

90 %



Temperature:
Minimum Operating Humidity:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Warranty Term Notes:

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Plastic:

Packs in Box:
Package Type:

-5°C

10 %

Da

12 month(s)
Serial Number
24 months - for EU
0.3 kg

2 kg

1

13.99 kg

0 kg

0 kg

4
Retail

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




